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AND SIDE NUMBER OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
8A 005 Chair Monroe calls the meeting to order at 10:34 a.m.
SB 333 — PUBLIC HEARING

008 Marjorie Taylor, Committee Administrator

018 Chair Monroe

019 Sen. Kurt Schrader, State Senator, Senate District #20

043 Sen. Avakian

053 Schrader

055 Chair Monroe

059 Schrader

062 Chair Monroe

063 Sen. Avakian

067 Chair Monroe
INTRODUCTION OF COMMITTEE MEASURES —WORK SESSION

075 Chair Monroe (EXHIBIT A)

080 MOTION: Sen. Avakian moves L.C 125 BE INTRODUCED

as a committee bill.
8A 081 VOTE: 4-0-3
EXCUSED: 3 - Atkinson, Morse, Winters
082 Chair Monroe, hearing no objection, declares the motion
CARRIED.
083 Chair Monroe (EXHIBIT B)

090 Marjorie Taylor, Committee Administrator



099
100

101

105

SB 371 — PUBLIC HEARING
106

108
111
118

194
197
202
209
211
226
233
234
280
281
286
294
321
347

SB 371 —- WORK SESSION
358

359

363

378

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

Chair Monroe

MOTION: Sen. Avakian moves LC 3098 BE INTRODUCED
as a committee bill.

VOTE: 4-0-3

EXCUSED: 3 - Atkinson, Morse, Winters

Hearing no objection, Chair Morse declares the motion

CARRIED.

Chair Monroe

Chair Monroe

Marjorie Taylor, Committee Administrator
Chair Monroe

Sen. Peter Courtney, State Senator, Senate District #11
(EXHIBIT C)

Chair Monroe

Sen. Courtney

Chair Monroe

Sen. Courtney

Sen. Avakian

Sen. Courtney

Sen. Avakian

Sen. Courtney

Sen. Avakian

Chair Monroe

Sen. Avakian

Chair Monroe

Sen. Morse

Chair Monroe

MOTION: Sen. Morse moves SB 371 be sent to the floor
with a BE ADOPTED recommendation.

VOTE: 6-0-1

EXCUSED: 1 - Winters

Chair Monroe, hearing no objection, declares the motion

CARRIED.

SEN. COURTNEY will lead discussion on the floor.

Chair Monroe adjourns the meeting at 11:01 a.m.

A. Introductions, LC 125, staff, 6 pp
B. Introductions, LC 3098, staff, 12 pp
C. SB 371, written testimony, Sen. Peter Courtney, 2 pp



